ROARING FORK
TRANSPORTATION
AUTHORITY

PHASE 4
BUS SERVICES
SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE MAY 10, 2020
ALL SERVICES ARE 7 DAYS PER WEEK

Bus fares are temporarily suspended and will not
be collected at this time.

LOCAL Headsigns are designated with an “L” (local). Local

bus headsigns indicate the furthest destination served.

BRT Headsigns: VelociRFTA BRT buses are designated
with a “BRT ASPEN" headsign for buses traveling
upvalley or “BRT GLENWOOD" headsign for buses
traveling downvalley.

FOR INFORMATION CALL (970) 925-8484
WWW.RFTA.COM

PREGUNTAS: Para informacién de horarios o preguntas
en Espafiol favor de llar al (970) 384-4995.

DISABLED ACCESS

RFTA provides ADA Complementary Paratransit, to individuals
with disabilities, who are unable to access or navigate RFTA
fixed-route services. For more information call (970) 384-4855
or visit www.rfta.com/paratransit.

RFTA operates its services without regard to race, color, national
origin, age, sex, or disability in accordance with Title VI of the
Civil Rights Act of 1964 and the ericans with Disabilities Act
(ADA).

For more information on the RFTA Civil Rights Progr and the
procedures to file a complaint, contact RFTA at either (970) 384-
4974 or titlevi@rfta.com.

Schedule information is available in large print and audio tape.
TTY (test Telephone) users may call Colorado Relay at 1-800-
659-3656.

4:00 AM*
S00AM* 515 AM* 532 AM* 6:00 AM*  6:03 AM* 609 AM*  6:16 AM* 622 AM*  6:30 AM*  6:48 AM

- RFTAN

ROARING FORK TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

ROARING FORK VALLEY LOCAL SERVICE

U PVAI.I.EY To Carbondale, El Jebel, Basalt, Snowmass Village & Aspen DAI I.Y DOWNVAI.I.EY To Basalt, El Jebel, Carbondale & Glenwood Springs DAI I.Y

-~ [ ~~ O - - ~~ O

S T B g a N ~ L iR a 13 =

3l S =3 s B S e S: BB ‘N <3 $c3

Ry 553 3H 35 Bl 2= B =8 I 35 B 52§

s << o = = () <

NCRl £5° | 3 W <S IR &< £ R ;| <=3 £85§

NGl S a ] S S5 S 2 ©35 S ] NS
o aa [ 3 0§ A o O

6:15AM ~ 6:30 AM
6:45AM  7:00 AM
715AM ~ 7:30 AM
745AM  8:00 AM
8:15AM  8:30AM
845AM  9:00 AM
9:15AM ~ 9:30 AM

6:33AM  6:38 AM
7:03AM  7:08 AM
7:33AM  7:38 AM
8:03AM  8:08 AM
8:33AM  8:38 AM
9:03AM  9:08 AM
9:33AM  9:38 AM

4:15 AM* 4:32 AM* 500 AM* 503 AM*  5:00 AM* 516 AM* 522 AM* 530 AM*  5:48 AM 645AM - 649 AM 652 AM - 7:07 AM

7Z15AM - ZH19AM 720 AM - 7:37 AM
7TA5AM - 7A9AM 750 AM - 8:07 AM

8:15AM  819AM 822 AM 837 AM
845AM  B49AM 850 AM  9:07 AM
215AM - %19AM 922 AM  9:37 AM
Q45AM - Q49 AM  9.52 AM 10:07 AM

530AM 545 AM
600AM 415 AM
630AM 645 AM
700AM  7:15 AM
7:30AM  7:45 AM

6:02AM  6:30 AM
6:32 AM  7:00 AM
702AM  7:30 AM
7:32AM  8:.00 AM
8:02AM  8:30 AM

6:33AM  639AM 646 AM - 6:52 AM
703AM  7Z09AM 716 AM | 7222 AM
733AM  739AM 746 AM | 7:52 AM
8:03AM  8092AM 816AM 822 AM
8:33AM  839AM 846AM 852 AM

700AM = 7:18 AM
730 AM ~ 7:48 AM
8:00AM  8:18 AM
8:30AM  8:48 AM
9:00AM ~ 9:18 AM

Park and
Ride

728 A 7:37 AM
7:58 AM = 8:07 AM
8:28AM = 8:37 AM
8:58 AM = 9:07 AM
9:28 AM ~ 9:37 AM
9:58 AM - 10:07 AM
0:28 AM  10:37 AM

1
800AM  8&15AM 832AM 900AM 9.03AM 909AM 916AM  9:22AM  930AM  9:48 AM 945 AM 10:00AM  10:03AM 10:08 AM  10:15AM 10:19AM 1022 AM  10:37AM  10:58 AM 11:07 AM
830AM  845AM  9:02AM  930AM  9:33AM  939AM 946 AM  9:52AM  10.00AM  10:18 AM 10:15AM 10:30AM  10:33AM 10:38 AM  10:45AM  10:49AM 1052 AM 11:07AM 1128 AM 11:37 AM
9:00AM  9:15AM  9:32AM 10:00AM  10:03AM 10:09AM 10:16 AM  10:22AM  10:30 AM  10:48 AM 10:45AM 11:00AM  11.03AM 11:08AM  11:15AM 1T:19AM 1122 AM  11:37AM  11:58 AM 12:07PM
1 1

9:30AM  9:45AM  10:02AM 10:30AM  10:33AM 10:39AM  10:46AM  10:52AM  11.00AM  11:18 AM TT:15AM T1:30AM  11:33AM 11:38AM  1T:45AM  11:49 AM

1
1
1
1

1:52AM  1207PM  12:228PM = 12:37PM

1000AM 10:15AM  10:32AM T11:.00AM  T11:03AM 11:09AM T1:16AM 11:22AM  11:30 AM  11:48 AM 1T:45AM  1200PM  1203PM  1208PM  12:15PM  12:19PM  12.22PM  12:37PM  12:58PM  1:07PM
10:30AM 10:45AM  11:02AM 11:30AM  T1:33AM 11:39AM T11:46AM 11:52AM  1200PM  12:18PM 1215PM  1230PM  12:33PM  12:38PM  1245PM  1249PM  12.50PM  1:07PM 1:28PM  1:37PM
TT.00AM 11:15AM  11:32AM  1200PM  1203PM 1209PM 12:16PM 1222PM  1230PM 12:48PM 1245PM  1:00PM 1:03PM ~ 1:08 PM L:1I5PM T:19PM 1.22PM  1:37PM 1:58PM  2:07PM
T1:30AM 11:45AM  12:02PM  1230PM  1233PM  12:39PM  12:46PM  12:52PM 1:00PM  1:18PM 1:15PM ~ 1:30PM 1:33PM  1:38PM 1:A5PM  T:49PM  1.50pM 207PM = 2:28PM = 2:37PM
1200PM  1215PM  1232PM  1:00PM 1:03PM  1:09PM  1:16PM  1:222PM 1:30PM  1:48PM 1:45PM ~ 200PM  2:03PM  2:08PM 215PM 219PM  2.29PM  2:37PM = 2:58PM  3:07PM
1230PM  12:45PM 1:02PM  1:30PM 1:33PM 1:39PM  1:46PM  1:52PM  2:00PM  2:18PM 215PM = 230PM  2:33PM  2:38PM 245PM 249PM  2.50pM  3:07PM 3:28PM  3:37PM
1:00PM  1:15PM 1:32PM  2:00PM 203PM  209PM  2:16PM  2:22PM  2:30PM  2:48PM 245PM = 300PM  3:03PM  3:08PM 315PM 319PM 329pM 3:37PM 3:58PM 4:07PM
1:30PM  1:45PM  202PM  2:30PM 233PM 239PM  2:46PM  2:52PM  3:00PM  3:18PM 3:15PM ~ 3:30PM 3:33PM 3:38PM 345PM  349PM  3.50pM 4:07PM = 4:28PM  4:37PM
200PM  2:15PM  2:32PM  3:00PM 303PM  3:09PM  3316PM  3:22PM  3:30PM  3:48PM 345PM ~ 400PM  403PM  4:08PM  415PM  419PM  422PM  4:37PM  4:58PM 5:07PM
230PM  2:45PM  3:.02PM  3:30PM 333PM 3:39PM  346PM  3:52PM 400PM  4:18PM 415PM  430PM  433PM  438PM  445PM 449PM  452PM 507PM 5:28PM 5:37PM
300PM  315PM  3:32PM  4:00PM 403PM  409PM  416PM  422PM  430PM  4:48PM 445PM ~ 5:00PM  503PM  5:08PM 515PM  519PM  5929pM  537PM 558PM 6:07PM
330PM  3:45PM  4:02PM  4:30PM 433PM 439PM  446PM  452PM  500PM  5:18PM 515PM ~ 530PM  533PM  5:38PM 545PM  549PM  559pM  6:07PM  628PM  6:37PM
400PM  4:15PM  4:32PM  5:00PM 503PM  509PM  516PM  5:22PM  530PM  5:48PM 545PM ~ 6:00PM  603PM  6:08PM 6:15PM  619PM 429PM 6:37PM 658PM 7:07PM
430PM  445PM  5:02PM  5:30PM 533PM  539PM  546PM  552PM 600PM  6:18PM 6:15PM ~ 6:30PM 6:33PM - 6:38PM 645PM  649PM  450pM 707PM 7:28PM 7:37PM
500PM  515PM  5:32PM  6:00PM 603PM  609PM  6:16PM - 6:22PM 6:30PM - 6:48PM 645PM ~ 700PM  7:03PM  7:08PM 7215PM - 7Z19PM  7.29PM 7:37PM 7:58PM 8:07PM
530PM  545PM  6:02PM  6:30PM 6:33PM 639PM  6:46PM 652PM 7:00PM  7:18PM 7:15PM ~ 7:30PM  7:33PM  7:38PM 745PM  7A49PM  750PM  807PM  8:28PM  8:37PM
600PM  &15PM 6:32PM  7:00PM 703PM  7:09PM  7:16PM = 7:22PM  7:30PM  7:48PM 745PM = 800PM  8:03PM  8:08PM 8&I15PM  8I19PM  g22PM  837PM  8:58PM  9:07PM
6:30PM  645PM  7:02PM  7:30PM 733PM  7:39PM  7:46PM  7:52PM  800PM  8:18PM 8&15PM = 830PM  8:33PM  8:38PM 845PM  849PM  g50PM  907PM  9:28PM  9:37PM
700PM  7:15PM  7:32PM  8:00PM 803PM  809PM  8&16PM  8:22PM  830PM  8:48PM 845PM = 900PM  9:03PM  9:08PM 9:15PM  %19PM  929pM  937PM  9:58PM  10:07PM
7:30PM  7:45PM  8:02PM  8:30PM 833PM  839PM  846PM  8:52PM  9:00PM  9:18PM 9:15PM ~ 9:30PM  9:33PM  9:38PM 945PM  949PM  9;50PM  10:07PM  10:28PM  10:37PM

800PM  8&15PM  8:32PM 9:00PM  9:03PM  9:09PM  %:16PM  9:22PM  9:30PM  9:48PM 945PM  10:00PM  10:03PM 10:08 PM
830PM  845PM  9:02PM 9:30PM  933PM  9:39PM  9:46PM  9:52PM  10:00PM  10:18PM 10:15PM  10:30PM  10:33PM  10:38PM
900PM  9:15PM  9:32PM 10:00PM  10:03PM 10:09PM 10:16PM 10:22PM 10:30PM 10:48 PM 11:15PM  11:30PM  11:33PM  11:38PM

1000PM  10:15PM  10:32PM  11:00PM  11:03PM  11:09PM 11:16PM  11:222PM  11:30PM  11:48PM 1215AM 12.30AM  12:33AM 12:38AM  1245AM 1249AM 1250 AM TO7AM  1:28 AM

*No connection to Snowmass Village

Roaring Fork Valley Local buses stop at all bus stops in between the major stops listed on this schedule.
See the Roaring Fork Valley map on the reverse side of this schedule for all the Local bus stops and visit www.rfta.com for all local stop times.

Practice social distancing while
at RFTA bus stops, stations and
on buses. Load all buses through
the rear door. Exceptions will be
made for passengers needing the
wheelchair ramps.

For the safety of other passengers and
your bus driver, please DO NOT USE
RFTA SERVICES if you're experiencing
respiratory illness (fever, cough, and
shortness of breath).

All passengers riding RFTA

are required to have a face
covering. Scarves, bandannas,
buffs or other non-medical
coverings are acceptable.

10:15PM  16:19PM  10:22PM  10:37PM  10:58PM  11:07PM
10:45PM ~ 10:49PM  10.52PM  11:07PM  11:28PM  11:37PM
T1:45PM  T1:49PM  11:552PM 1207 AM 1228 AM 12:37 AM

1:37 AM



ASPEN SNOWMASS ZONE
Cooper Ave.

VELOCIRFTA - BRT SERVICE veloci

(J Spring St. FAST. FUN. FREQUENT.

() Rubey Park

( )Galena St.

Aspen Valley
Hospital

U PVAI.I.EY To Carbondale, El Jebel, Basalt, Snowmass Village & Aspen DOWNVALLEY To Basalt, El Jebel, Carbondale & Glenwood Springs DAI I.Y

Aspen Highlands S ‘g % - % {: = - = % < i} '8 D

ARy S S - £ S s 'E < § 258 IR
Y) To Aspen Highlands via Castle Maroon t'.[-;'.: g c 0.8 Uq = & i S u% 5‘3 3 () u%
) O = O = E (5} >\m (7} [ S o —— s
Base Vill =5 QL x ? =X E ) £ Qs a2 Qe %X &2

Iase|age N 2 5 = S Q< S sn? KV’& (I

® Snowmass Mall

CITY OF ASPEN AND SNOWMASS ROUTES

LOCAL VALLEY AND BRT ROUTES

; SNOWMASS 434AM 449 AM  504AM  5:14AM  515AM  5:20AM  535AM 539 AM 540 AM  5:53 AM 555AM 6:03AM  6:04 AM  6:08 AM 6:22 AM  6:27 AM  6:28 AM  6:38 AM  6:55 AM  7:07 AM
A VILLAGE 458 AM 5:13AM 528 AM 538 AM  539AM  5:44AM 559 AM  6:03AM  6:04 AM  6:17 AM 6:13AM 621 AM 622 AM  6:26 AM  6:40 AM  6:45 AM  6:46 AM  6:56 AM  7:13 AM
Conontyresk T oo Boden et iion 522AM 537 AM  552AM  6:02AM 603 AM  6:08 AM 623 AM 627 AM  6:28 AM | 6:41 AM 6:37 AM 645 AM  6:46 AM 6:50 AM 7:04 AM 7:09 AM 7:10 AM  7:20 AM  7:37 AM
545AM 600AM 6:15AM  6:25AM 626 AM  6:31 AM 646 AM  6:50 AM 6:51 AM  7:04 AM 701 AM 7:09AM 7:10AM  7:14AM 7:28 AM 7:33AM 7:34AM  7:44AM 8:01 AM  8:13 AM
UPPefm:ingFfI:sk 609 AM  6:24AM  6:39 AM  6:49 AM 6:50 AM 6:55AM 7:10AM  Z:14AM 7:15AM - 7:28 AM 724 AM 7:32AM  7:33AM  7:37AM  7:51 AM 7:56 AM 7:57 AM  8:07 AM  8:24 AM
AspenVilage @) ASPEN VILLAGE 630 AM  6:45AM  7:00AM  7:10AM  7:11AM  7:16 AM 731 AM  7:35AM  7:36 AM  7:49 AM 749 AM  7:57 AM  7:58 AM 8:02 AM  8:16 AM  8:21 AM  8:22 AM  8:32 AM  8:49 AM
Gerbazdale (] 703AM 7:18 AM  7:228AM 729 AM  7:34AM 749 AM  7:53 AM  7:54AM  8:07 AM 8:13AM 821 AM 8:22 AM 8226 AM 8:40 AM  8:45AM 8:46 AM  8:56 AM 9:13 AM ~ 9:25 AM
S— 656 AM 711 AM 726 AM  7:36 AM 7:37 AM  7:42AM 7:57 AM  8:01 AM  8:02AM  8:15 AM 8:37 AM 8:45AM 8:46 AM 8:50 AM 9:04 AM  9:09 AM  9:10 AM  9:20 AM  9:37 AM = 9:49 AM
g Lazy Glen (] 710 AM 7:25AM  7:40 AM  7:50AM 7:51 AM 7:56 AM 8:11AM  8:15AM  8:16 AM  8:29 AM 8:49 AM 8:57 AM  8:58 AM 9:02 AM  9:16 AM  9:21 AM 9:22 AM  9:32 AM  9:49 AM
2 Wmﬁli:zc:m: : 7:37AM  7:52AM 8:02AM 8:03AM  8:08AM 8:23AM 8:27 AM 8:28 AM = 8:41 AM 9:01 AM 9:09AM 9:10AM  9:14AM 9:28 AM  9:33 AM  9:34 AM  9:44 AM 10:01 AM 10:13 AM
5 e 8:01 AM 8:16AM 826 AM 827 AM 8:32AM 8:47AM 851 AM 8:52AM  9:05 AM 9:25AM 9:33AM  9:34AM  9:38 AM  9:52 AM  9:57 AM 9:58 AM 10:08 AM 10:25 AM 10:37 AM
2 8:44AM 8:59AM  9:09AM 9:10AM  9:15AM  9:30 AM  9:34AM  9:35AM  9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:26 AM  10:27 AM 10:31 AM 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 10:51 AM 11:01 AM 11:18 AM
u el Daemien (@ 9:14AM 929 AM  9:39 AM  9:40 AM  9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:05 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 10:56 AM  10:57 AM 11:01 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:31 AM 11:48 AM
‘:j . BASALT 10:14 AM 10:29 AM 10:39 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:05 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 11:56 AM 11:57 AM 12201PM 12:15PM 12:20PM 12:21PM 12:31PM 12:48 PM
3 Aspen Junction (@) 12:14PM  12:29PM 12:39PM 12:40PM 12:45PM 1:00PM 1:04PM 1:05PM  1:18PM 1:48PM  1:56PM  1:57PM  2:01PM 2:15PM 2:20PM 2:21PM 2:31PM 2:48PM  3:00 PM
) Sagewood 12244PM 1259PM  1:09PM  1:10PM 1:15PM  1:30PM  1:34PM  1:35PM  1:48PM 2:18PM  2:26PM  2:27PM  2:31PM  2:45PM  2:50PM  2:51PM  3:01PM 3:18PM  3:30 PM
1:227PM  1:42PM  1:57PM  2:07PM 2:08PM  2:13PM  2:28PM  2:32PM  2:33PM = 2:46 PM 3:06PM  3:14PM  3:15PM  3:19PM  3:33PM  3:38PM  3:39PM  3:49PM  4:06 PM
1:40PM 1:55PM  2:10PM = 2:20PM 2:221PM  2:26PM  2:41PM  2:45PM  2:46PM = 2:59 PM 3:19PM  3:227PM  3:28PM  3:32PM  3:46PM  3:51PM  3:52PM  4:02PM  4:19PM
2:06PM 221PM  2:31PM  2:32PM  2:37PM  2:52PM  2:56PM  2:57PM  3:10PM 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:39PM  3:43PM  3:57PM  4:02PM 4:03PM 4:13PM  4:30PM  4:42PM
211PM  2:26PM  2241PM  2:551PM  2:52PM 2:57PM  3:12PM  3:16PM  3:17PM  3:30PM 3:50PM  3:58PM  3:59PM  4:03PM  4:17PM  4:22PM  4:23PM  4:33PM  4:50PM  5:02 PM
2:35PM  2:50PM  3:05PM  3:15PM  3:16PM  3:221PM  3:36PM  3:40PM 3:41PM  3:54PM 4:18PM  4:26PM  4:27PM  4:31PM  4:45PM  4:50PM  4:51PM 5:01PM  5:18PM  5:30 PM
258PM  3:13PM  3:28PM  3:38PM  3:39PM  3:44PM  3:59PM  4:03PM  4:04PM  4:17PM 4:37PM  4:45PM  4:46PM  4:50PM  5:04PM  5:09PM  5:10PM  5:20PM  5:37PM  5:49 PM
3:23PM  3:38PM  3:53PM  4:03PM  4:04PM  4:09PM  4:24PM  4:28PM  4:29PM  4:42PM 5:02PM  5:10PM  5:11PM  5:15PM  5:229PM  5:34PM  5:35PM  5:45PM  6:02PM  6:14 PM
CARBONDALE 3:47PM  4:02PM  4:17PM  4:27PM  4:28PM  4:33PM  4:48PM  4:52PM  4:53PM  5:06 PM 5:27PM  5:35PM  5:36PM  5:40PM  5:54PM  5:59PM  6:00PM  6:10PM  6:27 PM  6:39 PM
Vo 4:26PM  4:41PM  4:51PM 4:52PM - 4:57PM 5:12PM 5:16PM 5:17PM  5:30PM 5:50PM  5:58PM  5:59PM  6:03PM  6:17PM  6:22PM  6:23PM  6:33PM  6:50 PM  7:02 PM
Aspen Glen N 4:39PM  4:54PM 5:04PM  5:05PM  5:10PM  5:25PM  5:29PM  5:30PM  5:43PM 6:03PM  6:11PM  6:12PM  6:16PM  6:30PM  6:35PM  6:36PM  6:46PM  7:03PM  7:15PM
4:37PM  4:52PM 5:07PM  5:17PM  5:18PM  5:23PM  5:38PM  5:42PM  5:43PM  5:56 PM 6:18PM  6:26PM  6:27PM  6:31PM  6:45PM  6:50PM  6:51PM  7:01PM  7:18PM  7:30 PM

CMC GLENWOOD SPRINGS ZONE|

HOGBACK SERVICE

(J20thst.  GLENWOOD
SPRINGS

LOCAL VALLEY AND BRT ROUTES
RIDE GLENWOOD ROUTE

Route serviced by
Ride Glenwood

{ ), Community Center EASTBOUND silt/New Castle = Glenwood Springs WESTBOUND Glenwood Springs = New Castle/Silt

West Glenwood Mall (] RLESHGIENOS RER

Rifle
Railroad &
5th Ave.
Co-op
Park & Ride
New Castle
Main &
6th St.
New Castle
Park & Ride
New Castle
Park & Ride
New Castle
Main &
6th St.
Silt
Co-op
Park & Ride
Silt
Firehouse
Rifle
Cottonwood
Rifle
Railroad &
4th Ave.

(]
3 b
o X - 2 -~
= o =2 =
& ic

1st Ave
Rifle
Railroad &

New Castle P&R (@)
6th & Main (_]

st <OOP m
Firehouse

515AM 518 AM 520 AM 5:23 AM  5:30 AM  5:32 AM  5:40 AM 5:42 AM 5:54 AM 5:55 AM  6:08 AM 6:35 AM 6:47 AM 6:47 AM 659 AM 7:01 AM 7.08 AM 7:10AM 7:17 AM 7220 AM 7221 AM  7:24 AM
6:15AM  6:18 AM 6:220 AM 6:23 AM 6:30 AM  6:32 AM 6:40 AM 6:42 AM 6:54 AM 6:55 AM 7:08 AM 7:35AM  7:47 AM 7:47 AM 759 AM 8:01 AM  8:08 AM  8:10AM 8:17AM 8:20AM  8:21 AM  8:24 AM
745 AM 748 AM 750 AM 7:53 AM 8:00 AM  8:02 AM 8:T0AM 8:12AM 8:24 AM  8:25AM 8:38 AM 12205PM 12:177PM  12:17PM  12:29PM 12:31 PM — — — — — —
8:45AM 848 AM 850 AM 8:53 AM 9:.00AM  9:02AM  9:10AM 9:12 AM 9:24 AM  9:25 AM  9:38 AM 3:05PM  3:17PM  3:17PM  3:29PM 3:31PM 3:38PM  3:40PM 3:47PM 3:50PM  3:51PM  3:54PM
— — — —_— — — 12:40PM 12:42PM 12:54PM 12:55PM  1:08 PM 4:05PM  4:17PM  4:17PM 4:29PM  4:31PM  4:38PM  4:40PM  4:47PM  4:50PM  4:51PM  4:54PM
4:15PM  4:18PM 4:20PM  4:23PM  4:30PM  4:32PM  4:40PM  4:42PM  4:54PM  4:55PM  5:08 PM 6:05PM  6:17PM  6:17PM  6:29PM  6:31PM 6:38PM  6:40PM  6:47PM  6:50PM  6:51PM  6:54 PM
5:15PM  5:18PM  5:20PM  5:23PM  5:30PM  5:32PM  5:40PM  5:42PM  5:54PM  5:55PM  6:08 PM 705PM  7:17PM  7:17PM  7:29PM 7:31PM 7:38PM  7:40PM 7:47PM 7:50PM  7:51PM  7:54 PM

Cottonwood [

GRAND HOGBACK ROUTES

Metro Park (] (] @) Rifle P&R

4th & Railroad
RIFLE



.. SR CITY OF ASPEN SHUTTLES

(J Spring St.

() RubeyPark BURLINGAME - 7:35AM-8:20PM HUNTER CREEK - 8:00AM-8:00PM
) () Galena St. — Departs Burlingame at :05 & :35 from 7:35 a.m. — 7:35 p.m. CASTLE MAROON - 8:00AM-8:00PM Outbound: Departs Rubey Park Transit Center at :00, :20 and :40
% Hospital Departs Rubey Park at :20 & :50 from 8:20 a.m. - 8:20 p.m. Outbound: Departs Rubey Park Transit Center at :00, :20 and :40 Inbound:  Departs Hunter Creek at :05, :25 and :45
% g e Hahincs Departs Castle Ri'dge at:07, :27 and :47 Departs Centennial at :08, :28 and :48
&+ evvm— MTN VALLEY - 8:15AM-7:45PM Inbound: Departs Aspen H"ghlcnds at :00, :20 and :40 CEMETERY - 8:00AM-8:00PM
g g PR e Outbound: Departs Rubey Park Transit Center at :20 and :50 Departs Cosfe Ridge/AVH o :05, :25 and :45 Outbound: Departs Rubey Park Transit Center at :00 and :30
% E "‘ Snowmass Mall Inbound:Departs Lupine Drive at :00 and :30 Inbound:  Departs Red Butte Drive at :12 and :42
S E

SNOWMASS
®
)\
Rodeo Lot/

o, SERVICES TO/FROM SNOWMASS VILLAGE

Upper Woody Creek
Twining Flats (J
Aspen Village (@)

Gerbazdale ()

ASPEN VILLAGE

TO SNOWMASS VILLAGE FROM BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE

TO BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE FROM SNOWMASS VILLAGE

BASALT ZONE

2 WanoJunctph [ Uq go % »x ET g =u é G:
E Holland Hills (] -5—2 g E Aé § % -3 % = ° _E«
2 (@) Basalt P&R 25 = e LS S < = 235
< L (5 =) “© «Q g a
3 Basalt Downtorn (J p— 630 AM  6:38AM 639 AM  6:40AM  6:41 AM  6:42AM  6:42 AM 6:44 AM 6:45 AM 6GI5AM  G16AM  616AM  &17AM  617AM - &18AM  6:20AM 621 AM  6:30 AM
% Aspen Junction (@ 700 AM 7:08 AM 7:09AM Z7:10AM 7:11AM  7:12AM  7:12AM 7:14 AM 7:15 AM 6:45 AM 646 A 646 AM - 647 AN 647 AM T 648 AM 6:50 AM 6:51 AM 7:00 AM
3 d o 7:30 AM  7:38 AM  7:39 AM 740 AM  7:41 AM 742 AM 7:42 AM 744 AM 7:45 AM 715AM  Z:16AM 7:16AM Z17AM 7:17AM 7:18AM . 720AM - 721 AM 7:30 AM
8:00AM 8:08AM 8:09AM 8:10AM 8:11AM 8:12AM 8:12AM 8:14AM 8:15 AM 745AM  746AM  7A46AM  Z47AM 747 AM  748AM 7:50AM - Z51AM 8:00 AM
8:30AM 8:38AM 8:39AM 8:40 AM 8:41 AM 842 AM 842 AM 8:44 AM 8:45 AM 8:15AM  8:16AM 8:I16AM 8&17AM 817AM 8:18AM 820AM  821AM  8:30AM
9:00 AM  9:08 AM 9:09 AM 9:10AM 9:11TAM  9:12AM  9:12AM  9:14AM 9:15 AM 8.45AM  B846AM  846AM  8:47AM  8:47AM  8:48AM  850AM  8:51AM 9:00 AM
9:30 AM  9:38AM  9:39 AM 940 AM  9:41 AM 942 AM  9:42 AM 9:44 AM  9:45 AM 215AM  916AM  9:16AM  917AM  9:17AM  9:18AM  9:20AM  921AM  9:30AM
10:00 AM 10:08 AM 10:09 AM T0:10 AM 10:11 AM 10:12 AM 10:12 AM 10:14 AM 10:15 AM 9:45AM  946AM  946AM 947 AM 947 AM  9:48AM  9:50AM  9:51AM 10:00 AM
10:30 AM 10:38 AM 10:39 AM 10:40 AM 10:41 AM 10:42 AM 10:42 AM 10:44 AM 10:45 AM 10:15AM  10:16AM 10:16 AM  10:17AM  10:17AM  10:18AM  1020AM  10:221 AM  10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:08 AM 11:09 AM T1:10AM 11:1TAM T1:12AM 11:12 AM 11:14 AM 11:15 AM 10:45AM 1046 AM  10:46 AM  10:47 AM  10:47 AM  10:48 AM  10:50AM  10:51 AM 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 11:38 AM 11:39 AM T1:40 AM 11:41 AM 11:42 AM 11:42 AM 11:44 AM 11:45 AM 1:15AM  11:16AM 11:16 AM  11:17AM  11:17AM  11:18 AM  11:20AM  11:221 AM  11:30 AM
CARBONDALE 12:00PM 12:08PM 12:09PM 12:10PM 12:11PM 12:12PM 12:12PM 12:14PM 12:15PM 11:45AM  11:46AM  11:46AM  11:47AM  11:47 AM  11:48AM  11:50AM  11:51 AM 12:00PM
»‘:fgo 12:30PM 12:38PM  12:39PM 12:40PM 12:41PM 12:42PM 12:42PM 12:44PM 12:45PM 12215PM  12:16PM  12:16PM  1217PM  12:17PM  12:18PM  12:220PM  1221PM  12:30PM
Aspen Glen % 1:00PM 1:08PM 1:09PM 1:10PM 1:11PM  1:12PM 1:12PM 1:14PM 1:15PM 1245PM  12:46PM  12:46PM  12:47PM  12:47PM  12:48PM  12:50PM  1251PM  1:00PM
—r ETT— 1:30PM  1:38PM  1:39PM  1:40PM 1:41PM  1:42PM  1:42PM 1:44PM  1:45PM 1:15PM 1:16PM  1:16PM  T:17PM  1:17PM  1:18PM  1:20PM  1:21PM  1:30PM
2:00PM 2:08PM 2:09PM 2:10PM 2:11PM  2:12PM 2:12PM 2:14PM 2:15PM 1:45PM 1:46PM  1:46PM  1:47PM  1:47PM  1:48PM  1:50PM  1:51PM 2:00PM
. RFMP l‘ 2:30PM  2:38PM  2:39PM  2:40PM  2:41PM  2:42PM  2:42PM  2:44PM  2:45PM 2:15PM 216PM  216PM  217PM  217PM  218PM  220PM  221PM  2:30PM
N . @ 27th st. P&R 3:00PM 3:08PM  3:09PM  3:10PM 3:11PM  3:12PM  3:12PM 3:14PM 3:15PM 2:45 PM 246PM  2:46PM  247PM  2:47PM  248PM  250PM  2:51PM 3:00PM
g 3 Looinst  cLENWOOD 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:39PM  3:40PM  3:41PM  3:42PM  3:42PM  3:44PM  3:45PM 315PM 316PM  3:16PM  317PM  317PM  3:18PM  320PM  3:221PM  3:30PM
e 8 et 4:00PM  4:08PM  4:09PM 4:10PM  4:11PM  4:12PM  4:12PM  4:14PM  4:15PM 3:45PM 3:46PM  3:46PM  3:47PM  3:47PM  3:48PM  3:50PM  3:51PM 4:00PM
5z o ourthouee 4:30PM  4:38PM  4:39PM  4:40PM  4:41PM  4:42PM  4:42PM  4:44PM  4:45PM 415PM  416PM  416PM  4I17PM  417PM  418PM  4:20PM  42IPM  4:30PM
g0 ‘ 5.00PM 5:08PM 5:09PM 5:10PM  5:11PM  5:12PM  5:12PM 5:14PM  5:15PM 4:45PM 4:46PM  4:46PM 4:47PM 4:47PM 4:48PM 4:50 PM 4:51 PM 5:00 PM
§ g MMWW{ [\ Community Center 530PM  5:38PM  5:39PM  5:40PM  5:41PM  5:42PM  5:42PM  5:44PM  5:45PM 5:15PM 516PM  5:16PM  5:17PM 517PM  5:18PM 5:220PM 5:21PM 5:30 PM
= hide Genwood () Meadows 6:00PM 6:08PM  6:09PM  6:10PM  6:11PM  6:12PM  6:12PM 6:14PM  6:15PM 5:45 PM 546PM  5:46PM  547PM 547PM  5:48PM  550PM  5:51PM 6:00PM
@) West Glenwood PER 6:30PM  6:38PM  6:39PM  6:40PM  6:41PM  6:42PM  6:42PM  6:44PM  6:45 PM 6:15PM 6:16PM  6:16PM &17PM 6:17PM 6:18PM 6:20PM 621PM 6:30PM
frestbet U 7:00PM 7:08PM 7:09PM 7:10PM 7:11PM  7:12PM  7:12PM  7:14PM  7:15PM 6:45PM  6:46PM 6:46PM  6:47PM 6:A7PM 6:48PM 650PM 651PM 7:00PM
NEW m 7:30PM  7:38PM  7:39PM  7:40PM  7:41PM  7:42PM  7:42PM  7:44PM  7:45PM ZI5PM  Z:16PM  7:16PM  Z17PM 7:17PM  7:18PM 7:20PM  7:21PM  7:30PM
castie 8] 8:00PM 8:08PM 8:09PM 810PM 8:11PM 812PM 8:I12PM 8:14PM 8:15PM 7:45PM 746PM  7:46PM  7A7PM 74A7PM  7:48PM 7:50PM  7:51PM 8:00PM
New Castle P&R (@} 8:30PM 8:38PM  8:39PM  8:40PM 8:41PM  8:42PM  8:42PM 8:44PM  8:45PM 8:15PM 8:16PM  8:16PM  &17PM  &17PM  8&18PM  820PM  821PM  8:30PM
2 6th & Main () 9:00PM 9:08PM 9:09PM 810PM 8:11PM 812PM 8:12PM 8:14PM 8:15PM 8:45 PM 8:46PM  8:46PM  8:47PM  8:47PM  848PM  850PM  8:51PM  9:00PM
3 CoOp m 9:30PM  9:38PM  9:39PM  9:40PM  9:41PM  9:42PM  9:42PM  9:44PM  9:45PM 9:15PM 9:16PM  9:16PM  9:17PM  9:17PM  9:18PM  9:20PM  9:21PM  9:30PM
g SIT i ehouse 10:00PM 10:08PM 10:09PM 10:10PM 10:11PM 10:12PM 10:12PM 10:14PM 10:15 PM 945PM  946PM  9:46PM  947PM  9:47PM  948PM  9:50PM  9:51PM  10:00PM
g 10:30PM 10:38PM 10:39PM 10:40PM 10:41PM 10:42PM 10:42PM 10:44PM 10:45PM 1:15PM  10:16PM  10:16PM  10:17PM  10:17PM  10:18PM  10:20PM  10:21PM  10:30 PM
2 Cottonwood L] m 11:00PM 11:08PM 11:09PM 11:10PM 11:11PM 11:12PM 11:12PM 11:14PM 11:15PM 11:15PM  11:16PM  11:16PM 11:17PM 11:17PM  11:18PM 11:20PM  11:221PM  11:30PM
g Metro Park (Jm{ Jumml@) Rifle P&R 11:30PM 11:38PM  11:39PM 11:40PM 11:41PM 11:42PM 11:42PM 11:44PM 11:45PM 12:15 AM* 12116 AM* 12:16 AM* 12:17 AM* 12:17 AM* 12:18 AM* 12:20 PM*  12:21 AM*  12:30 AM*

4th & Railroad 12:30 AM 12:38 AM 12:39 AM 12:40 AM 12:41 AM 12:42 AM 12:42 AM 12:44 AM 12:45 AM

RIELE *No connection to an Aspen bound bus



